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PATROL DEPUTY 
PRIMARY JOB RESPONSIBILITIES 

The Patrol Division is the front line of any law enforcement agency.  Patrol Deputies are responsible for 
enforcing laws and answering calls in various districts throughout the county ranging from barking dogs 
to person and property crimes.  As the Patrol Division is often the first point of contact between the HCSO 
and the community, it is important that Deputies establish a good rapport and communication with the 
citizens they serve.  

Patrol Deputies are responsible for a variety of law enforcement operations from investigating traffic  
accidents to helping to recover lost or stolen property. Their typical work day will include responding to  
numerous emergency calls and supporting the needs of our community. 

IN ORDER TO QUALIFY TO SERVE AS A PATROL DEPUTY,  
A CANDIDATE WILL NEED TO SUCCESSFULLY MEET  
AND/OR COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING:

•      Must be 21 Years of Age or Older
•      Must Possess a High School Diploma or GED 
•      Physical Agility Test
•      Psychological Examination
•      Polygraph Examination 
•      Meet the requirements to be P.O.S.T. Compliant
•      Background Investigation
•      Medical Examination

IN ADDITION TO THE AFOREMENTIONED 
QUALIFICATIONS, CANDIDATES MUST MEET 

AND COMPLY WITH ALL QUALIFICATIONS 
LISTED IN THE OFFICIAL JOB DESCRIPTION 
APPROVED BY THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD.
HCSO IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

PATROL DEPUTY

*Total Compensation Package approximately $87,106



APPLY NOW AT:  HCSHERIFF.GOV

BENEFITS

Total Compensation

Base Pay Total

Total Cash and Company Paid Benefits

Health Insurance

Basic Accident Disability and Death

Basic Life Insurance

Retirement Pension

401k

PTO (Annual Time)

Paid Holiday 

County Gym 

County Clinic

County Pharmacy 

Education Pay

Longevity

Assigned Take Home Vehicle

HCSO PAID AMOUNT

$87,106

$51,500

$35,606

$23,514

$250

$250

$2,060

$2,575

$3,762

$1,980

$600

$40

$500

$75

BENEFIT INFO

Family coverage monthly  out of pocket:  $88 

Rates based on 35 year old non-smoker

Rates based on 35 year old non-smoker

TCRS

5% regardless of employee contribution

No Co-pays

Reduced Rates

Dependent upon degree attained

$75 Per year after 5 years

Upon successful completion  
of Field Training 


