HCSO PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY PRIMARY JOB RESPONSIBILITIES

The Patrol Division is the front line of any law enforcement agency. Patrol Deputies are responsible for enforcing laws and answering calls in various districts throughout the county ranging from barking dogs to person and property crimes. As the Patrol Division is often the first point of contact between the HCSO and the community, it is important that Deputies establish a good rapport and communication with the citizens they serve.

Patrol Deputies are responsible for a variety of law enforcement operations from investigating traffic accidents to helping to recover lost or stolen property. Their typical work day will include responding to numerous emergency calls and supporting the needs of our community.

IN ORDER TO QUALIFY TO SERVE AS A PATROL DEPUTY, A CANDIDATE WILL NEED TO SUCCESSFULLY MEET AND/OR COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING:

- Must be 21 Years of Age or Older
- Must Possess a High School Diploma or GED
- Physical Agility Test
- Psychological Examination
- Polygraph Examination
- Meet the requirements to be P.O.S.T. Compliant
- Background Investigation
- Medical Examination

*Total Compensation Package approximately \$87,106

IN ADDITION TO THE AFOREMENTIONED QUALIFICATIONS, CANDIDATES MUST MEET AND COMPLY WITH ALL QUALIFICATIONS LISTED IN THE OFFICIAL JOB DESCRIPTION APPROVED BY THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD.

HCSO IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

HCSHERIFF.GOV

Human Resources - Recruiting (423) 209-7016 • recruiting@hcsheriff.gov Hamilton County Sheriff's Office 600 Market Street Chattanooga, TN 37402



HAMILTON COUNTY Sheriff's office

HCSO PAID AMOUNT

BENEFITS

BENEFIT INFO

Total Compensation	\$87,106	
Base Pay Total	\$51,500	
Total Cash and Company Paid Benefits	\$35,606	
Health Insurance	\$23,514	Family coverage monthly out of pocket: \$88
Basic Accident Disability and Death	\$250	Rates based on 35 year old non-smoker
Basic Life Insurance	\$250	Rates based on 35 year old non-smoker
Retirement Pension	\$2,060	TCRS
401k	\$2,575	5% regardless of employee contribution
PTO (Annual Time)	\$3,762	
Paid Holiday	\$1,980	
County Gym	\$600	
County Clinic	\$40	No Co-pays
County Pharmacy		Reduced Rates
Education Pay	\$500	Dependent upon degree attained
Longevity	\$75	\$75 Per year after 5 years
Assigned Take Home Vehicle		Upon successful completion of Field Training

APPLY NOW AT: HCSHERIFF.GOV